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Greetings from realme mobile > When charging, please place the device in an environment that has a normal Specification Radio Waves Specifications
This guide will show you how to use the phone and its important functions. You room temperature and good ventilation. It is recommended to charge the
may also visit realme official website to get more information about the phone. device in an environment with temperature ranging from 5°C~35°C. Radio Frequency Max. Output Power
Product RMX5085 oM 850MHz/900MHz 33.5dBm
Receiver How to reboot the phone - 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
Front Camera Proximity sensor & Press and hold the Power Button and Volume Up Button at the same time until Main screen parameter 17.27em(6.8" WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
light sensor the realme boot animation is displayed to reboot the phone. Band 2 24.5dBm
Volume Key How to Transfer Old Mobile Content to a New Mobile DI . 16242x75.97%8.25(mm) Bands 1/3/4/5/8/12/13/17/18/ 25dBm
2 X .25(mm
Power Key You can use realme Clone Phone to easily transfer photos, videos, music, imension LTEFDD 19/20/26/28/66
contacts, messages, apps, etc from your old phone to the new one. Bands 2/7 24dBm
1.If you have an old Android phone, first scan the QR code below, then DC7.66V 3425mAh/26.24Wh(Min) LTETDD Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
i DC7.66V 3500mAh/26.81Wh(Typ) Band 41 27dBm
download and install Clone Phone, next open Clone Phone on both the new N
Screen Fingerprint d old ph d follow th ; ; lete th Battery (Equaling to n1/n3/n5/n8/n26/n38/n66 25.5dBm
and ol ; phones, and follow the on—s(ren instructions to complete the DC 3.83V 6850mAh/26.24Wh(Min) 27 33.7dBm
operation. DC 3.83V 7000mAh/26.81Wh(Typ)) GNR 120/n28/n40 25dBm
& Warning : SGN n41 27dBm
. : . . (=] 3 " . 24.7dBI
> n77 7dBm
Do r.10t place the phone or battery near or \nsl.de heating equlpfment,. cooking https:/i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Camera 50 Megapixels + 8 Megapixels Rear e SEdEm
equipments, high pressure vessels (such as microwave ovens, induction cooker, . N 32 Megapixels Front -
. 2.If you have an old iPhone, open Clone Phone on the new phone directly, and Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 15dBm(EIRP)
electric oven, heater, pressure cooker, water heater, gas stove, etc.) to prevent ) N L ) —
the batt heati hich lead t losi follow on-screen instructions to sign in to iCloud account and sync the files. 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.6dBm(EIRP)
@ battery overheating which may lead to an explosion. Standard accessories Operating temperature 0°C-35°C 5.15-5.25GHz 21.8dBm(EIRP)
» The original ch: data cable and batts hall by d. Ul d N
he orlgln; t( arzler, @ zc:t éanth : e St i t': ujeb thnapprov: N You are provided with the following standard accessories: 5G Wi-Fi 525-5.35GHz 17.6dBm(EIRP)
chargers, data cables, or batteries that are not certifie: e manufacturer -5.
9 N ) ) 4 1Phone, 1 Charger, 1 USB data cable, 1 Safety Guide, 1 Quick Guide, <2.0W/kg(Head) 5.47-5.725GHz 19.3dBm(EIRP)
may result in electric shock, fire, explosion, or other hazards. N X SAR Values CESAR 5.725-5.85GHz 13.5dBm(EIRP)
1 SIM Ejector Tool, 1 Protective Case. <2.0W/kg(Body)
> Back cover can't be removed. NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Saudagdes da realme mobile > Carregue seu telefone em temperatura ambiente, longe da luz solar direta, Especificagbes técnicas Especifica¢oes de ondas de radio
s "~ R - ambientes imidos, molhas ou quentes. A temperatura do ambiente devera ser de
Este guia ira mostrar-lhe como utilizar o telefone e as suas principais fungoes. 5°Ca35°C Radi Frequenci Poténcia maxima de said
Vocé também pode visitar o site oficial da realme para obter mais informagées 3 adio requencia oténcia maxima de saida
sobre o telefone. Como reiniciar o telefone Modelo RMX5085 GsM 850MHz/900MHz 33,5dBm
Para reiniciar o aparelho, mantenha pressionados os botoes de ligar e aumentar 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
Receptor volume ao mesmo tempo, até que a animacéo de inicializagdo realme seja exibida. . Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
ca Frontal imi Tamanho da tela principal 17,27 cm (6,8") WCDMA
amera fronta Sensor de proximidade & uz Como transferir o conteudo do celular antigo para um novo aparelho P s Band 2 24,5dBm
~ Vocé pode usar o realme Clone Phone para transferir fotos, videos, Bands 1/3/4/5/8/12/13/17/18/ 25dBm
B°‘?es debva'“me musica, contatos, mensagens e aplicativos do seu telefone Dimensio 162,42x75,97%8,25(mm) LTEFDD 19/20/26/28/66
Botdo de ligar antigo para o telefone realme. Bands 2/7 24dBm
1. Se o seu telefone antigo é Android, digitalize nele e no celular realme o cédigo ) LTETOD Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
QR abaixo, fagca 0 download e instale o aplicativo Clone Phone. Abra o aplicativo DC 7,66V 3425mAh/26,24Wh(Min) Band 41 27dBm
) o Clone Phone nos telefones antigo e realme e siga as instrugdes na tela para ) DC 7,66V 3500mAh/26,81Wh(Typ) N1/n3/n5/n8/n26/n38/n66 25,5dBm
Sensor de impressao digital concluir a operacéo. Bateria (Igual a n2in7 >3.7dBm
DC 3,83V 6850mAh/26,24Wh(Min) ZldB
A Atencao DC 3,83V 7000mAh/26,81Wh(Typ) SGNR n20/n28/n40 SdBm
n41 27dBm
» Nao coloque o telefone perto de equipamentos de aquecimento, 3 - ) n77 24,7dBm
eletrodomésticos de cocgao, utensilios de alta pressao (como fornos X = o N 50 Mt?gaplxels +8 Megapixels 28'2dB
micro-ondas, aparelho de indugao, forno elétrico, aquecedor, panelas elétricas, https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Camara Traseira | | Sietooth YE) ngGH 15dBl (E$P)
4 4 i i 32 Megapixels Fronta uetoof ,4-2, z m
;gtxeer?ae.dores de 4gua, fornos a gés etc.) para evitar o superaquecimento da tz Isi“e“ tTIefongantigé étumiphonet' ibrafo CIonT Phone diretametnts n?CI ) gap S AGWiE S 2s3aH T9.6dBmERP)
elefone realme e siga as instrugoes na tela e fazer o login em sua conta do iClou : o aco -
> Recomendamos somente o uso de acessorios originais que acompanham o antes de sincronizar os arquivos. Temperatura operacional 0°C-35°C 5,15-5,25GHz 21,8dBm(EIRP)
seu telefone realme. O uso de acessorios nao certificados pelo fabricante 5G Wi-Fi 525-5,35GHz 17,6dBm(EIRP)
podera prejudicar o funcionamento e causar danos irreparaveis ao seu Contetido da embalagem <2,0W/kg(Cabeca) 5,47-5,725GHz 19,3dBm(EIRP)
telefone. 1 Aparelho celular, 1 Carregador, 1 Cabo de dados USB, 1 Guia de seguranca, Valores SAR CE SAR <2,0W/kg(Corpo) 5.725-5,85GHz 13,5dBm(EIRP)
» O tampo traseiro do telefone ndo é removivel. 1 Guia répido, 1 pino de ejecao SIM Card, 1 capa protetora. NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
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Selamat Menggunakan Telefon Pintar realme
Panduan ini menunjukkan cara untuk mengendalikan telefon dan fungsi-fungsi

» Penutup belakang tidak boleh ditanggalkan.

Cara untuk mula semula telefon

Spesifikasi perisian

Spesifikasi Gelombang Radio

yang penting. Anda juga boleh melawat laman web realme untuk mendapatkan Tekan dan tahan Butang Kuasa dan Butang Kelantangan Naik pada masa Model Produk AVIX5085 Radio Frekuensi Kuasa Output Maksima
maklumat lebih lanjut. yang sama sehingga animasi realme dipaparkan untuk mula semula telefon. GSM 850MHz/900MHz 33.5dBm
Penerima - o o 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
Kamera hadapan \— Sensor Kedekatan & 1akah saya boleh apayang pada Ukuran Skrin utama 17.27 cm(68 inci) . Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
sensor cahaya telefon lama saya ke telefon baru Band 2 24.5dBm
Anda boleh menggunakan Klonkan Telefon realme untuk memindahkan
}7“"(‘ kelantangan dengan mudah foto, video, muzik, kenalan, mesej, aplikasi, dsb dari telefon Dimensi 162.42x75.97%8.25(mm) \TEFDD Bands 11/3//;(/)%2//12?3//162” ne/ 25dBm
| Kunci Kuasa lama ke telefon baru anda. Bands 277 4B
1. Jika anda mempunyai telefon Android lama, mula-mula imbas kod QR di DC 7.6V 3425mAh/26.24Wh(Mi ands > dBm
bawah, kemudian muat turun dan pasang Klonkan Telefon, seterusnya buka DC ;'sgv 3gOSmAh§26'8‘11Wh§T |n)) LTETDD Bands 38/39/40 SdBm
Klonkan Telefon pada kedua-dua telefon lama dan baru, dan ikut arahan pada Bateri (Sam‘a den anm N yp Band 41 27dBm
| Skrin Cap Jari skrin untuk melengkapkan operasi. atert e 383y 5%5 OmAR/26.24WhiMin) Nn1/n3/n5/n8/n26/n38/n66 25.5dBm
; y 2/n7 23.7dBm
DC 3.83V 7000mAh/26.81Wh n
A Amaran g (Typ) n20/n28/n40 25dBm
» Jangan letakkan telefon atau bateri berhampiran atau di dalam peralatan 5GNR a1 27dBm
pemanasan, peralatan memasak, bekas tekanan tinggi (seperti ketuhar 4 : 50Megapiksel + 8 Megapiksel 77 24.7dBm
gelombang mikro, dapur aruhan, ketuhar elektrik, pemanas, periuk tekanan, https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Kamera Belakang 78 ZS.ZdBm
pemanas air, dapur gas, dsb.) untuk mengelakkan pemanasan melampau bateri . N . i -
yang boleh menyebabkan letupan. 2. Jika anda mempunyai telefgn iPhone lama, buké Klonkan Telefon pada 32Megapiksel Depan Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 15dBm(EIRP)
telefon baru secara terus dan ikut arahan pada skrin untuk mendaftar masuk ke 2.4GWi-Fi 3.4-24835GH 19.6dBm(EIRP
> Pengecas, kabel data dan bateri asal hendaklah digunakan. Pengecas, kabel data akaun iCloud dan segerakkan fail ] - il A2 'z -6dBm(EIRP)
atau bateri yang tidak diperakui oleh pengeluar boleh menyebabkan kejutan : Suhu operasi 0°C-35°C 5.15-5.25GHz 21.8dBm(EIRP)
elektrik, kebakaran, letupan atau bahaya lain. Aksesori sedia ada 5G Wik 5.25-5.35GHz 17.6dBm(EIRP)
> Semasa mengecas telefon, sila letak peranti dalam persekitaran suhu bilik dan Anda akan diberi aksesori sedia ada seperti di bawah: <2.0W/kg (Kepala) o 5.47-5.725GHz 19.3dBm(EIRP)
pengalihan udara yang baik. Anda disarankan agar mengecas peranti dalam 1 Telefon, 1 Pengecas, 1 Wayar data USB, 1 Panduan keselamatan, Nilai SAR CESAR <2.0W/kg (Badan) 5.725-5.85GHz 13.5dBm(EIRP)
persekitaran suhu bilik 5°C ~ 35°C. 1 Panduan pengguna, 1 Alat pembuka SIM, 1 Casing. NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
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2 iR e e e & a7 97 SFYA freTE T FA©
£y T St BN FI © A sae =™ JoId et RS e
BRTASE TIE FAEA| (BEH FPNE IE O (o 901l A% S AN A6 992 SITSH 91T A6 (517 HIF AT ToHel AT AT RIGIGER T RMX5085 850MHz/900MHz 33.5dBm
A WRES St Faw MET GSM
realme 98 B RES) RIS | realme @Gmﬁrm"ﬂ T (73| 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
m@gmwm g W FAT AW ECIGRE R e 17.27 (6.8 3f%) WCDMA BandsB1/425/6/8/19 zsd:;\
oI ST Y, fofSs, e, HfRfbese, 16T, anrer Jerfe s oo (B and 2 24.5dBm
AF AT (HE TR FH© realme @FH HF ITFIE FA© MEF| Bands 1/3/4/5/8/12/13/17/18/
25dBm
S, SPEE I I T WSS @ AT, SO AT RS @ Tef VRICERE! 162.42x75.97x8.25(95%) LTE FDD 19/;0/26/22/87/66 -
T FEA, SR FA (B TIGACNS I} ITGT I, SRAT g ands m
97 JEeN TSN (WA W (B BN FFA, 99 NG TR DC 7.66V 3425mAh/26.24Wh(Min) LTETOD Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
FA© FEEH PUTISE SR FwFe DC 7.66V 3500mAh/26.81Wh(Typ) Band 41 27dBm
[OF T 3 3 ST n1/n3/n5/n8/n26/n38/n66 25.5dBm
& DC 3.83V 6850mAh/26.24Wh(Min) n2/n7 23.7dBm
A soder DC 3.83V 7000mAh/26.81Wh(Typ)) SGNR 120/n28/n40 25dBm
> 3TEfRG: AN @& I FEIF T TF, T IF, SHEICH (SO (T https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download nt;; 217;’::
.7dBm
TAFOWS T, ISTHT T, ATHIEe o6, RO, (T FHI, STBH N—— - P v @ 50-(SNTET +8-(FoTfIET et n78 28.2dBm
ST @ AT AR , ©RET NANE Agd G ENCEl n 2
R, ST COTS TSR <% AT (SO AR AN WMo {FT 75 A T B TR 97 STRAISE AT 3 I [EEH FOARISE SR 32 (T ST Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 15dBm(EIRP)
> 3 B, BT (FF 978 TG T TATe @I SAE® T, FFT IR TRA OF FFAl 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.6dBm(EIRP)
TOT (33, T THIF I OIS FF Tz a8 I3ET °C-35° .
> 1= ¥ qﬁ'g]?m'rq' q ©rF@ar 0°C-35°C 5.15-5.25GHz 21.8dBm(EIRP)
(N ACTHET T, S, R, A §fF A e BITSTS INTErfirs 56 Wilki 5.25-5.35GHz 17.6dBm(EIRP)
> o TR o, oG T SRECT YA (@ Tei ST RS BITSTS AR 27 FaT aw: <2.0W/kg (ST 547-5.725GHz 19.3dBm(EIRP)
T TPl AT I G SRS | GORE 5°C ~ 35°C 5f5 o, o6 BT, of6 T 3 &, of6 forrsrar sz, 5f6 28 st SroTwvEe, MENCERICRDE CESAR | ) owirkg (1) 5.725-5.85GHz 13.5dBm(EIRP)
SR SAEECT S (R Sy ST SR 20w >f6 2fie oES, SfF T 25T NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
realme mobile vous souhaite la bienvenue > Le couvercle arriére ne peut pas étre enlevé. Spécifications techniques Spécifications concernant les ondes radio
Ce guide vous montre comment utiliser le téléphone et ses fonctionnalités C 14 le téléph - = " n
importantes. Vous pouvez également visiter le site officiel de realme pour obtenir plus e ¥ N Radio Fréquence Puissance de sortie max.
dlinformations sur le téléphone. Maintenez simultanément la touche marche/arrét et la touche de volume haut Modéle RMX5085 850MHz/900MHz 33.5dBm
Récepteur enc:?nCéeSjlrsql'J|'? (; que I'animation de démarrage realme s'affiche pour GSM 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
redémarrer le téléphone. P stres d
Cameérafrontale STY Capteur de proximié et ecran principal 17.27cm(6.8 pouces) WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25d6m
capteur de lumiére Comment transférer le contenu d'un ancien téléphone vers un Band 2 24.5dBm
Touche de volume nouveau . N Bands 1/3/4/5/8/12/13/17/18/ 25dBm
Touche marche/arrét Vous pouvez utiliser "Clone Phone" realme afin de transférer facilement photos, Dimensions 162.42x75.97x8.25(mm) LTEFDD 19/20/26/28/66
vidéos, musique, contacts, messages, apps, etc. depuis votre ancien téléphone vers Bands 2/7 24dBm
votre nouveau téléphone. DC 7.66V 3425mAh/26.24Wh(Min! Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
1. Si vous disposez d'un ancien téléphone Android, scannez tout d'abord le code QR DC 7‘66V 35001 Ah;26‘81Wh( in) LTETDD ancs
: e ) . . e . ! m : (Typ) Band 41 27dBm
. ci-dessous, puis téléchargez et installez "Clone Phone', ouvrez ensuite "Clone Phone' Batterie (Egal a
(G——— Empreinte digitale sur votre ancien et votre nouveau téléphone et suivez les instructions a I'écran pour 9 . n1/n3/n5/n8/n26/n38/n66 25.5dBm
X sous Iécran terminer l'opération, DC 3.83V 6850mAh/26.24Wh(Min) 2T 23.7dBm
A\ Avertissement o DC 3.83V 7000mAh/26.81Wh(Typ)) STV Sd8m
> Ne placez pas le téléphone ou la batterie & proximité des équipements de chauffage, de 5 5GNR n n41 o >7dBm
cuisson, de reclplev}ts a V.\aute pression (comme un foyr a mlcro-ondes: une plaque a IS ; 50-mégapixels+8 -mégapixels — 4d8m
induction, un four électrique, un radiateur, un autocuiseur, un chauffe-eau, une . Camé 3 'arriere n
cuisiniére  gaz, etc) ni a l'intérieur de ces derniers pour éviter la surchauffe de la https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download amera ere o n78 282dBm
batterie qui pourrait provoquer une explosion. 2.Si vous avez un ancien iPhone, ouvrez "Clone Phone" sur e nouveau téléphone 32-mégapixels 4 'avant Bluetooth 24-24835GHz 15dBm(EIRP)
» Vous devez utiliser le chargeur, le cable data et la batterie d'origine. L'utilisation directement, puis suivez les instructions sur 'écran pour accéder a votre compte i 2.4G Wi-Fi 24-2.4835GHz 19.6dBm(EIRP)
non approuvée de chargeurs, cables data ou batteries qui ne sont pas certifiés par iCloud et synchroniser les fichiers. Température de 0°C-35°C 5.15-525GHz 21.8dBm(EIRP)
le fabricant peuvent causer des décharges électriques, incendies, explosions ou fonctionnement
" . - 5.25-5.35GHz 17.6dBm(EIRP)
d'autres dangers. Accessoires standards 5G Wi-Fi
. ) . . . . " 5.47-5.725GHz 19.3dBm(EIRP)
> Lors du chargement, placez I'appareil dans un environnement avec une température Les accessoires standards suivants vous sont fournis: Valeurs SAR CESAR <2.0W/kg (Téte)
ambiante et une bonne ventilation. Il est recommandé de mettre Iappareil en charge 1Téléphone, 1 Chargeur, 1 Outil d'éjection SIM, 1 cable data USB, 1 Guide de sécurité, a <2.0W/kg (Corps) 5.725-585GHz 13.5dBm(EIRP)
dans un environnement dont la température varie de 5 °C 4 35 °C. 1 Guide rapide, 1 Pochette de protection. NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
realme HaTged dhare =T AfAaET > TOTSHE FIN et Fod| FAAFITEART ATACUSER e v o
il e T 5 ﬁﬁwnﬁ%’:ﬁ realme g TN AT - IR TT T HegH RiEC] SOFTH _H3eqe a1
AT T realme F HMRAFRE JTEIGEIIT I T Biefa! TRAT FaTe SeAeE W FRR TR > Ferest RMX5085 M 850MHz/900MHz 33.5dBm
o SR G5 TS| e g e, i svargren Ay e et 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
RfgsR L ’
TS realme FAleT BIeT ST INT JATeAT AT BIFAT 7T HIeTe, Ffdees, e f&p wRIfeR 17.27cm(6.8 3) WCDMA Bands;/‘lf;é/s/w ;5;1:;1
FrnER FERT = Frrea iR Halicige , GFTshgs , Geelgs , VIS, MTels HioTe oAl MIeTAT TATATaRIT e = =
THT AR | Bands 1/3/4/5/8/12/13/17/18/ 25dBm
N 3 HeFIgeo A 162.42x75.97%8.25(mm) LTE FDD 19/20/26/28/66
e ¢. e AU AT BT Android g 819, R A TR QR FS T Bands 277 24dBm
i Al A SIZS TR %;? 13 31? o DC 7.66V 3425mAh/26.24Wh(Min) LTETDD Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
BeTEI T R PIee FATAmo WG e DC 7.66V 3500mAh/26.81Wh(Typ) Band 41 27dBm
TR ITereT TR @9 s (SRR n1/n3/n5/n8/n26/n38/n66 255dBm
C— simmwarR £ DC 3.83V 6850mAh/26.24Wh(Min) n2/n7 23.7dBm
DC 3.83V 7000mAh/26.81Wh(Typ))
A Aarh e S5GNR n20/ “i?/ n40 2om
- n.
> TS Fa T TS ST T A \,/‘}T"ajaﬂ e AT https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download 50- +8: 77 24.7dBm
TR I AT e, S e W e (el et 2, TR TR A T iPhone & 39, W T TRTHAT et et e T F s s 32 AR n78 282dBm
ST SR B, SAhe(eh 3T, Bex, TaT F, A1eX gfe, T qaiw, ) ! 50 32 5
S S i oA RgUE FISeee® T a1 iCloud WIGTAT HISe 37 T WISTEE Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 15dBm(EIRP)
SATE) B TSI a1 AR TR | ST afwie TS §a | IS m——— 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.6dBm(EIRP)
> FFHAT TOR, ST Fael T A FAT S| SedlesheaRT GATOTT > NEIREEIEEIE] 0°C-35°C 5.15-5.25GHz 21.8dBm(EIRP)
RCH IEEFA AR, ST Frael, A SALEE AT Ty AT A, AT WETH STRUEE SOWiE 5.25-5.35GHz 17.6dBm(EIRP)
A S, RERET g, a1 3 Wales ST Here| FUES o I 3UEROTES e RS <2.0W/kg () s 5.47-5.725GHz 19.3dBm(EIRP)
> TG TE A A WA AT T g 33 S T SAET U HIoTAT 1 1A, 1 TR, 1USB 32T e, 1 JR&T Fraetl e, 1 dftea R, SAR Hg® CE SAR <2.0W/kg (2180) 5.725-5.85GHz 13.5dBm(EIRP)
TR | AT 5°C~35°C A A TR AATGROTAT T a1 eI TR 15IM foeTo=t STHTOT, 1 FRET | NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Bnarogapum 3a Bbi6op cmapTdoHa realme > Bo Bpem 3apAAKY YCTPOVCTBO AOMKHO HaXORUTLCA NP HOPMANIBHOV KOMHATHOW Cneuvduxaumm XapaKkTepUCTMKU pagvocUrHanos
B 1aHHOM PYKOBO/ICTBE NO/Ib30BATENA ONVCaHBI HAMGONEe BaXHbIE GyHKLIM TEMNEPATYPE U B YCOBMAX XOPOLIEH BEHTUMALAN PEKOMEHRYETCA 3apxaTh
P . M o o
cmaprona, fina 1 Gonee noa A o renedorie sbi YCTPOIACTBO NPV TemnepaType oKpyxatowueil cpeapl ot 5°C 4o 35°C. N sons Panno Uacrora MaKc, BoIXOTHaR MOLIHOCTS
MOeTe NoceTUTb oprLManbHbIi Be6-cait realme. Kak nepesarpy3autb TenedoH oaenb Gom 850MHz/900MHz 33,5dBm
LvHamuk OpHOBPEMEHHO 3aXMNTe 1 yAePKM1BaiiTe KHOMKN NUTAHUA 1 yBENMYEHNA TPOMKOCTM (+) 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
OpoHTanbHan Kamepa os [Dlatunk npubnuxenis & RO TIORBEHYA 3aMPY304HOTO OKHA realme. SKpaH 17,27cm(6,8") WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
CBETOBOW aTUMK o Band 2 24,5dBm
Kak nepeHect nHdpopmaumio U3 NaMATH CTaporo TenedoHa Ha HOBbII i
?
ooy ymupoak Tenegon? . ; ; Pasvep 162,42x75,97x8,25(MM) B sonsermee 25dBm
Kronka nuTaHms [insi nepeHoca 306paXKeHNi, BUACO, My3bIKu, KOHTAKTOB, COOBLEHNI, NPUIOXEHUI N d g G LTEFDD
APYTUX AAHHBIX CO CTAPOTO TelepoHa Ha HOBBIN Bbl MOXeTe BOCMONb30BaThCA Bands 2/7 24dBm
PyHKumei realme «Co3patb Konuio TenegoHar. . Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
1. Ecnn Ha Bawem ctapom TenedoHe ycTaHoB/eHa onepaumoHHas cuctema Android, DC7,66V 3425mA4/26,24BT4(Min) LTETDD Band 41 >7dBm
= [ OTCKaHUpyiTe 3TM TenedoHom QR-Kop, IPUBEAEHHDIN HIKe, U yCTaHOBUTE DC7,66V 3500mA4/26,81BTu(Typ) 2
G otheviarkos nanbues npunoxetie <Konus TeneoHa. 3atem oTKPOI «Konus Ha EmkocTb akkymynaTopa (PaBHO _ n1/n3/n5/n8/n26/n38/n66 25,5dBm
CTapOM 1 HOBOM TenlehoHaX 1 CrieayiiTe NOACKa3KaM Ha SKpaHe. DC 3,83V 6850MAu/26,24BTu4(Min) n2/n7 23,7dBm
A\ Buumanme! 1T DC 3,83V 7000mAu4/26,81BTu(Typ)) 56NR n20/n28/n40 25dBm
» He knagure tenedoH n B6MM3M HOro YCTPOVICTB n41 27dBm
ANs NPUrOTOBNEHMS NULLK, NPUEOPOB BbICOKOTO AaBNeHus (Takix kak CBY-neun, OctosHas: 50 MK + 8 MAKe n77 24,7dBm
VIHBYKUVIOHHbIE NIMTbI, SNEKTPYYECKHE IMTbI, HATPEBaTeNV, KACTPIONIM-CKOPOBAPKH, https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Kamepa o o 32M n78 28,2dBm
BOJIOHarpeBaTen, ra3oBble MINTbI U T.M.), @ TaKXKe He NMOMELLaiiTe X BHYTPb 3TIX ) « POHTaNbHaA: nukc Bl h GH IBmIEIRP.
JCTPOTICTE. 310 MOXET NPUBECTY K NEper pesy 1 B3pbiBy aKKyMySTOPa 2. [ns nepeHoca AakHbix ¢ iPhone oTkpoiiTe «Konua TenehoHa» Ha HOBOM TenedoHe uetootl 2,4-2,4835GHz 15dBm(EIRP)
- P! PETPEEY 1 B3pHiBy akiymynATopa. CeyiiTe NOACKa3KaM Ha SKpaHe A7 BXORA & CEO/ akKayHT ICloud 1 CHHXpOHW3aLM 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 19,6dBm(EIRP)
> Vcnonb3yiite TONbKO OpUriHanbHoe 3apsaHOe yCTPOICTBO, Kabenb Ana nepeaayn baiinos. YCNOBUA UCMONb30BAHNA 0°C-35°C 5,15-5,25GHz 21,8dBm(EIRP)
[DaHHBIX 11 aKKyMyNATOP. VICronb3oBaHme 3apAaHbIX yCTPOICTB, Kabenei Ans . - 5.25°5,35GHz 17.6dBm(EIRP)
nepeaayn AaHHbIX 1 He 0o6p Tenem 5G Wi-Fi
MOXET MPUBECTV K YAAPY INEKTPUUECKIM TOKOM, BOTOPAHUIO, B3PLIBY 11 MHLIM B KOMNNEKT BXOAAT: TenedoH-1 WT., 3apAHOe yCTpoicTso-1 wr., USB-kabenb—1 wr., <2,0W/kg (ans ronoebi) 5,47-5,725GHz 19,3dBm(EIRP)
VYpoBeHb SAR CESAR 5,725-5,85GHz 13,5dBm(EIRP)
OnacHbIM NOCNEACTBUAM, PyKoBOACTBO N0 Ge3onacHocTu-1 WT., KpaTKoe pyKoBOACTBO Nosb3osatena-1 wr., <2,0W/kg (ana Tena) G . G
> 3a7HIOI0 KPbILWKY CHATb HEBO3MOMHO. MHCTPYMEHT 1A 3BneyeHns SIM-KapTbi-1 WT., 3alMTHbINA Yexon-1 . NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m

realme ysanei b it i paxmet
Byn HyckaynbIK TenedoHab! naiiaanaHy XosbiH %aHe OHbIH MaHbI3Ab!

> ApTKbl KaKNaKTbl anbin Tactay MyMKiH evMec.

TenedoHakl ewipin-Kocy xonbl

TeXHMKaJ‘IhIK cunartrama

PapvoTonKeiHAapAbIH, CunaTTamachi

byHKUMANaPbIH KSPCSTSE‘»POthMéH Karap, Tenecbon Typans! keGipek aknapar Tenedorasl ewipin-kocy ywiH Kyat 6atbipmacs MeH [bi6bic apTThipy SHim RMX5085 Papuoronksin Huinik Makc. Wifbic Kyat
any ywin realme pecmy caitTbiHa KipiHia. 6aTbipMackiH realme icke KOChiNy aHUMaLMACH! KOpCeTinreHLUe 6achin TypbiHbI3. GSM 850MHz/900MHz 33,5dBm
[Luramnk 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
AngbiHFs! kamepa =r HKaKsiHABIK CEHCOPbI & E?KI poraa cax aHa Teneconra Kanai OkpaH 17,27cm (6,8") WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
KPbIK CBHCOPBI MI?ePYé'Ie ﬁog:nbl . ) o o Band 2 24,5dBm
realme Clone Phone KonaaH6ackIH ecki TenedoHHaH xaka Tenedonra
AeiBbic pewrerii Batbipmace! oTocypeTTepai, GeliHenepai, MyablkaHbl, KoHTakTinepai, xabapnapasi, Onwewi 162,42x75,97%8,25 (Mm) LTEFDD Bands 11/;//3(/3%272?3//132” e 25dBm
Kyar nepHeci KonaaHGanapabl, T.6. OHalt TackbiMangay yLiH nanganadyra Gonaael.
1. Erep cisge ecki Android TenedoHbl Gonca, anasiMeH Temergeri QR KoaTb! Bands 2/7 24dBm
ckaHepneHi3, oaaH keitiH Clone Phone konaaHGachIH XyKTen anbin, OpHaTbIHbI3 DC 7,66V 3425mAcaf/26,24Btcaf(Min) LTETDD Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
na, xaHa xaHe ecki TenedoHaa Clone Phone konaaH6achiH alubin, onepauysHbl DC 7,66V 3500mAcaF/26,81Btcaf(Typ) Band 41 27dBm
& Brparars caycak i craHepi asKTay YLUIH 9KpaHAAFbI HyCKayNapabl OPbIHAAHbI3. Barapest (Tex, n1/n3/n5/n8/n26/n38/n66 25,5dBm
A\ Eckepry DC 3,83V 6850mAcar/26,24BTcar(Min) n2/n7 23,7dBm

» Batapesi Kbiabin keTy cebebiHeH xapbinyabl Gonabipmay yiliH TenedoHab! DC 3,83V 7000mAcaf/26,81B1caf(Typ)) 5GNR n20/n28/n40 25dBm
HeMece GaTapesiHbl XbirbiTy KaGAbIKTAPbIHbIH, NAUTaNapabIH, Kofaps! n41 27dBm
KbICbIMAbI bIALICTAPAbIH (MbICasbl: MUKPOTONKLIHALI NELTEP, MHAYKUMAMbIK https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download A . n77 24,7dBm
NAUTa, 3NEKTP NANTA, KbIMbITKBIL, XKbIAaM KaRHATKbIL, Cy KbUbITKbIL, rad Kamepa PTKbI: 50Mn+8Mn 78 58.2dBm
newi, 7.6.) )aHblHa HeMece iluiHe KorMaHbI3. 2. Erep ciape ecki iPhone 6orca, xaHa TenecoHaa Tikeneii Clone Phone Angpinfol: 32Mn Bluetooth 24-2,4835GHz T5dBm(EIRP)

» TynHycka 3apsiaTarbilThl, AepekTep kabeniH xeHe BGaTapesiHbl naganaqy konaaHGacklH awbin, iCloud TipkenriciHe Kipy YLUiH SkpaHAarb! Hyckaynapab! 24GWiFi 2’4 2'483SGH T9,6dBm(EIRP
kepek. PykcaT eTinmereH 3apsaTafbiliTap, Aepektep kabenbaepi Hemece OpbIHAAHbI3 XaHe hanaapabl CUHXPOHAAHbI3. . ] 5 i-Fi 4-2; iz ,6dBm( )
eHAipyLi TapanbiHaH cepTudukaTTanmaraH 6atapesnap aneKkTp TofbIHbIH JKyMbic Temnepartypace 0°C-35°C 5,15-5,25GHz 21,8dBm(EIRP)
COFybIHa, ©pTKe, Xapbinbicka Hemece 6acka kayinTepre ceGen 6onaael. _— 5,25-5,35GHz 17,6dBm(EIRP)

i - CTaHpapTTh! Kepek-KapakTap 5G Wi 47-5,725GH dBm(EIRP,

» 3apsaTay KesiHae KypbinfbiHbl KanbinTsl 6eniMe TemnepaTypanb api Xakchl § X — <2,0W/kg (6 5:47-5,725GHz 19,3dBm(EIRP)

o 5°C~35°C Cisre keneci cTaHAapTTbl Kepek-xapakTap 6epineai: SAR MoHzepi CE SAR 8 g (6ac) 5725.5.85GH 13.5dBm(EIRP)
Kennerinetin opbnga KOMEIHEI3. Kypoinrbiel Temneparypanei oprana 1 TenecboH, 1 sapsaTarsiw, 1 USB aepektep kabeni, 1 kayinciaaik Hyckaynbifbl, <2,0W/kg (newe) et z -SdBM(EIRP)
sapspTayfa kerec bepineal. 1 Kplckalua HyckaynbiFbl, 1 SIM WbiFapy Kypansl, 1 KOpFaHbIL KanTamace!. NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m

Bac Bitac realme mobile > 3aHI0 KPULLKY 3HIMaTV 3a60POHAETLCA. Cneuyundikayisa XapaKTepuctuku pagioxsuib

Lleit nocibHunk nokaxe Bam, Ak KopucTyBaTica TenedpoHoM Ta ioro i nepesaBaHTaXuUTU Tene¢ou . . -

HaVIIBa)KﬂMleLIJI/IMI/I d)yHKg!lﬂMVl. ﬁw TaKOX MOXeTe BiasiaaTu odiyinHnit cant HaTyCHITb | yTPUMyJiTe KHOMKY XUBMIEHHSA | KHOMKY 36InbILEHHA ryHOCT] Mpomykr RVIXS085 Bineo Yacrtota MaKc. BUXifiHa MoTyHiCTb

realme, wo6 otpumatu GinbLe iHpopmauii npo TenedpoH OAHONACHO, 10K He 3ABUTBCA 3aBaHTaXyBaNIbHA aHiMaLiA realme, 106 GSM 850MHz/900MHz 33,5dBm

Mpuiimay nepe3sapaHTaxnTi TeneoH . 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
MapameTpu ronosHoro "
Nepeana kavepa oo Darun HaGnuxeting & flk nepeHecTn BmicT Baworo craporo mo6inbHoro TenedoHy P P 17,27cm(6,8") WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
‘BaTuMK OCBITNEHOCT] Ha HOBI MOBIAbHMI eKpaHy Band 2 24,5dBm
Knasiua ryuHocTi Bu moxete ckopuctatuca realme Clone Phone, wo6 nerko nepeHocutn . Bands 1/3/4/5/8/12/13/17/18/
Knasiiua usnesn doTorpadii, BiAeo, My3uKy, KOHTAKT, NOBIAOMAICHHS, NPOTPaM TOLO 3i Po3mip 162,42x75,97x8,25(mm) LTEFDD 19/20/26/28/66 25dBm
iT;pOI’O TenedoHy Ha j—lOBMV; Android ) . o Bands 277 24dBm
. Alkwo y Bac € ctapuii TenedpoH Android, cnepwy siackaHyiite kog QR Huxue, .
a noTiM 3aBaHTaxTe Ta BCTaHoBITb Clone Phone, notim sigkpuiite Clone Phone DC 7,66V 3425mA rop./ 26,248t roa. (Min) LTETDD Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
AIK Ha HOBOMY, TaK i Ha CTapoMy TenedoHi, Aani BUKOHaiTe IHCTPYKLi Ha ekpaHi, DC 7,66V 3500mA rop./26,81BT rog. (t1n) Band 41 27dBm
G Ckatiep Bin6UTKis nanbLie w06 3aBepLwnTy onepadito. Axymynatop (AopisHioloun Ao n1/n3/n5/n8/n26/n38/n66 25,5dBm
DC 3,83V 6850mA rop./26,24BT rog. (MiH) n2in7 23,7dBm
A MonepemkeHusn DC 3,83V 7000mA roa./26,81BT rog. (Tvn)) 120/n28/n40 25dBm
» He po3milyiite TenedpoH abo akymynaTop nobnmsy abo BcepeauHi SGNR n41 27dBm
J , 06 ANA NPUroTyBaHHA i, EMHOCTeq! o 3agHsA Kamepa: 77 24,7dBm
BVCOKOTO TUCKY (Hanpmmaq, MIKPOXBUBOBI Ny, iHAyKLiiiHa nvTa, https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Kamepa 50 meranikcenis + 8 meranikcensa 78 28,2dBm
eNneKTP1YHa Ny, HarpiBay, CKOPOBapKa, BOAOHArpiBay, rasosa ninTa Towo), o .32 N . n "
o6 3anobirTi neperpiBaHHIO akyMy/IATOPA, O MOXe NPKU3BeCTH A0 BUGYXY. . . N poHTanbHa kamepa: 32 Meranikcenis Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 15dBm(EIRP)
2. Alkwo y Bac € ctapuit iPhone, Bigkpuiite Clone Phone 6e3nocepeaHbo Ha —

» oTpi6HO BIKOPMCTOBYBATY OPUTiHANbHMIA 3aPAAHII NPUCTPIl, Kabenb AaHNX HOBOMY TenedOHi Ta BIKOHalITe BKa3iBKin Ha eKpaHi, o6 yBiinTi 0 2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 19,6dBm(EIRP)
Ta akymynaTop. HesaTseppkeHi 3apaaHi npuctpoi, kabeni aaHnx a6o obnikosoro 3anucy iCloud i cuHxpoHisyBaTtn dannu. Po6oua Temnepatypa 0°C-35°C 5,15-5,25GHz 21,8dBm(EIRP)
aKyMmynATopu, AKi He cepTUIKOBaHI BUPOBHKOM, MOXYTb NPU3BECTN O 525-5.35GHz 17,6dBm(EIRP)
YPAXEHHA eNeKTPUYHIM CTDYMOM, noxexi, BUbyxy abo iHLWMX Hebe3neuHnx CraHpapTHi akcecyapu 5G Wi-Fi B '47 3 ;ZSGH 19’3dB EIRP!
cuTyauimn. B KomnnekTi nocTayalTbCA HaCTYMHi CTaHAAPTHI akcecyapu: <2,0BT/Kr (kpULiKa) i) z - m( )

» TiA yac 3apapKaHHA PO3MilLyiiTe NPUCTPIi y NPUMILLEHH] 3 HOPManbHOK 1 TenedoH, 1 3apaaHMil NpUCTpii, 1 kabenb aaHmnx USB, 3HauennaSAR | CESAR | 5'0pr/kr (Kopnyc) 5,725-5,85GHz 13,5dBm(EIRP)
KiMHaTHOI0 TeMMNepaTypoio Ta rapHoio BeHTUNALIEl. PeﬂKOMeP:AyETbCR 1 nocibHuK i3 3axoaiB 6e3nekn, 1 KOPOTKUIM NOCIBHNK, NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
3apAKaTI NpUCTpil B cepeaoBuLYyi 3 Temnepatypoto 5°C~35°C. 1 iHCTpyMeHT BuaaneHHs SIM-kapTu, T 3axXucHNi1 Yoxon.

Bienvenido a realme mobile » Al cargar el dispositivo, coléquelo en un entorno que tenga una temperatura Especificaciones técnicas Especificaciones de ondas de radio

. R ) ) ) ) ambiente y una buena ventilacion. Es recomendable que el dispositivo sea

Esta guia le mostrard el uso del Fglefono ademas de sus f“""?"es mas cargado en un entorno con una temperatura que oscile entre 5 °Cy 35 °C. Radio Frecuencia Potencia max. de salida

importantes. También, puede visitar nuestra pagina web oficial de realme donde . . B Producto RMX5085

obtendra mayor informacién sobre el mismo. Cémo forzar el reinicio del teléfono GSM 850MHz/900MHz 33,5dBm

Receptor Mantenga presionados los botones de Encendido y Vol (+) hasta que aparezca 1800MHz/1900MHz 31dBm
d la animacion de inicio de realme para forzar el reinicio del teléfono. . Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
Camara frontal Sensor de proximidad & . P .y . 148, Tamafio de la pantalla 17.27cm(6,8 Pulgadas) WCDMA Band 2 24,5dBm
sensor de luz Como irc asunuevo -
Puede utilizar la funcién de realme "Clonar Teléfono" para transferir rapidamente sus Bands 1/3/4/5/8/12/13/17/18/ 25dBm
Botones de volumen fotos, videos, musica, contactos y aplicaciones a su nuevo teléfono desde el antiguo. Dimensiones 162,42x75,97%8,25(mm) LTE FDD 19/20/26/28/66
Botén de encendido Para ello, siga estos pasos: Bands 2/7 24dBm
1. Si tiene un teléfono Android, primero escanee el cédigo QR que aparece a N Bands 38/39/40 25dB
continuacion, seguidamente descargue e instale “Clonar Teléfono’, abra la DC 7,66V 3425mAh/26,24Wh(Min) LTETDD ands 27dBm
aplicacion en ambos teléfonos y siga las instrucciones que aparecen en pantalla DC 7,66V 3500mAh/26,81Wh(Typ) Band 41 m
e Escéner de huellas digitales para completar la operacion. Bateria (Igual a n1/n3/n5/n8/n26/n38/n66 25,5dBm
DC 3,83V 6850mAh/26,24Wh(Min) n2/n7 23,7dBm
A DC 3,83V 7000mAh/26,81Wh(Typ)) 5GNR n20/n28/n40 25dBm
Advertencia a1 27dBm

> No coloque el teléfono o la bateria cerca o dentro de equipos de calefaccion, : Camara Camara trasera de 50 Mpx + 8 Mpx. n77 24,7dBm
equipos de'cocma_,'reclplentes dg al_ta presion (tales como hornosﬂmmroondas, https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Cémara delantera de 32 Mpx. n78 28,2dBm
colcwnasdde |n(jjucc|on, hornos elljedrlcos, c?lentadores, olllasba prelslon, Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 15dBm(EIRP)
calentadores de agua, cocinas de gas, etc.) para evitar el sobrecalentamiento E

: 9 M pa 2. Si tiene un iPhone antiguo, abra “Clonar Teléfono” directamente en el nuevo Temperatura para el 24G Wi-Fi 2/4-2,4835GHz 19,6dBm(EIRP)
de la bateria que puede provocar una explosién. ; ' ! N nee ) P P 0°C-35°C
. PR teléfono y siga las instrucciones que aparecen en pantalla para iniciar sesién en la correcto funcionamiento -35 5,15-5,25GHz 21,8dBm(EIRP)

» Debe utilizar el cargador, cable y bateria originales. Los cargadores, cables o cuenta de iCloud y sincronizar los archivos 525.5.35GHz 17,6dBm(EIRP)
baterias que no cuenten con la autorizacion y la certificacion del fabricante . 5G Wi-Fi —— s
pueden derivar en diversos problemas como; descargas eléctricas, incendios, Accesorios incluidos <2,0W/kg(Cabeza) 5/47-5,725GHz 19,3dBm(EIRP)
explosiones, dafios en la bateria u otros peligros. 1 Teléfono, 1 Cargador, 1 Cable USB, 1 Guia de seguridad, 1 Guia rapida, valores SAR CESAR <2,0W/kg(Cuerpo) 5725-585GHz 13,5dBm(EIRP)

» La carcasa trasera no es extraible. 1 Herramienta de extraccion de tarjeta SIM, 1 Funda protectora. NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m

Chao mirng dén voi realme Cach khéi dong lai dién thoai: Théng sé dién thoai

Sach huéng dan nay sé cho ban biét cach siv dung dién thoai va cac tinh nang Gilr nhan nut Nguon va ndt Tang am lwong dong thdi cho dén khi hinh dong

chinh. Ban ciing ¢ thé vao trang web chinh thirc ctia realme dé biét thém thong khoi dong realme duoc hién thi dé khoi dong lai dién thoai. San phim RMX5085

tin. Loa trong Lam thé nao dé t8i c6 thé truyén ndi dung dwec lwu triv trén dién

Camera truoc Y Cam bién tiem can & thoai cii cua t6i sang di¢n thoai mo - .
Cam bién anh sing Ban c6 thé st dung tinh nang nhan ban dién thoai ctia realme dé& nhanh chéng Man hinh 17.27cm(6.8")
| phim am luong chuy.én h‘inh anh, video, am nhac, danh ba, tin nhén, rng dung,v.v sang dién
| phim ngusn thoai moi. Kich thuoc 162.42x75.97x8.25(mm)
1. Néu dién thoai c 1a dién thoai Android, hdy quét ma QR bén dwdi, tai va cai
dat "nhan ban dién thoai"; sau d6 déng thoi mé "nhan ban dién thoai" & ca 2 dién DC 7,66V 3425mAh/26.24Wh(Min)
s . x A m . in)
the , va lam theo h dan.
o oateuvamei, valam theo hong dan DC 7.66V 3500mAh/26.81Wh(Typ)
| aaé\;\ﬁz;ay trén Ior & Pin (Tuong duong véi
A\ Canh béo: 3 DC 3.83V 6850mAh/26.24Wh(Min)
anh bao: DC 3.83V 7000mAh/26.81Wh(Typ))

» Khong dét dién thoai hodc pin gan hoc bén trong cac thiét bi phat nhiét, thiét bj 3
néu &n, binh 4p suét cao (nhw 16 vi séng, bép tir, 16 nuéng bang dién, may https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download ' _
sui, ndi ap suét, may dun nudc, bép gas, v.v.) dé ngan pin bi qué nhigt va co 2. Néu dién thoai cii 14 iPhone, hay mé "nhan bén dién thoai" & dién thoai moi, Camera 50 -Megapixel Sau + 8 -Megapixel Sau
thé déin dén chay né. 1am theo huéng dan dang nhap vao tai khoan iCloud va tién hanh déng bé dir 32 -Megapixel Trudc

» Chi dwgc str dung bo sac, cap dir liéu va pin di kém véi may. Cac bo sac, cap liéu.
di¥ liéu hoac pin chwa dwoc phé duyét va khéng co chirng nhan clia nha san Nhiét d6 méi N

. h ien ke iét do moi truon, °C-35°
xuét c6 thé gay ra dién giat, chay, nd va cac méi nguy hiém khac. Phu 'k'?" kém theo N 9 0°C-35°C

> Khi sac, vui long dat thiét bj trong méi treong cé nhiét d6 binh thuong va Khuyén nghi ban nén str dung phy kign dung tiéu chuan:
thong gi6 tét. Nén sac thiét bi trong méi truong cé nhiét do tir 5°C ~35°C. 1Than may, 1 Sac, 1 Cap USB, 1 V6 bao vé, 1 Dung cu lay sim, Gia tri SAR CESAR <2.0W/kg (Dau)

. PO 1 Sach huéng dan siv dung nhanh, 1 Sach hwéng dan st dung an toan. : <2.0W/kg (Than)
» Khong thé thao vo mat sau.
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